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Case
Type
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Cco

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM
(NDPS)
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Filing No.

4417/2025

4432/2025

4244/2025

4327/2025

2777/2025

2800/2025

2801/2025

2805/2025

1675/2025

5384/2025

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 12-12-2025 To 12-12-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

MANOJ KUMAR PAUL
Mobile:8583925836
Email:NIRMALYARAY2008@GMAIL.COM

JAYANTA KUMAR BAG
Mobile:9382373935
Email:SAMRATCH33@GMAL.COM

PETITIONER
Mobile:9647817029
Email: TRIPARNA.S.ROY @GMAIL.COM

XXXX
Mobile:9832119547
Email:RAKTIMSIDDHANTA1232018@GMAIL.COM

ANESWAR MANDAL
Mobile:9836786496
Email:SAYANTANHAZRAADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM

JAHANGIR SK @ JAHANGIR ALAM AND ANR.
Mobile:8371864224
Email: ADVHAMIDUR@GMAIL.COM

BHAGAWATI GHOSH
Mobile:9836458027
Email:DIPANKARGUHAM1970@GMAIL.COM

RONI SARKAR @ RANA
Mobile:7003578904
Email:KOUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

SENTU HOSSAIN SK
Mobile:9830740221
Email:MEENALSINHA.ADV@GMAIL.COM

SK. JASIMUDDIN AHMED AND ORS.
Mobile:8820323399

Name of Learned Compliance
By Date

Advocate
NIRMALYA RAY

SAMRAT
CHAKRABORTY

TRIPARNA ROY

RAKTIM
SIDDHANTA

SAYANTAN HAZRA

HAMIDUR

RAHAMAN

DIPANKAR GUHA

KAUSHIK
CHOUDHURY

MEENAL SINHA

SOFIA NESAR

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

List of Defect(s)

LOGO NOT FOUND

ORDER DATE DOES NOT MATCH

1) PT.N CASE NO MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT
MATCHING WITH P.T.N NO. MENTIONED IN
IMPUGNED ORDER COPY .... PREVIOUS
OBJECTION NOT COMPLIED

1) .. ...... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED
AT WHOLE PETITION AND ANNEXURES.............
( REMOVE WITH BLACK BALL PEN PROPERLY')

1) .. ...... NEED R.I STAMP ON AFFIDAVIT PAGE...

REJECTION DATE OF LD TRIAL COURT WRONG
IN 1ST PARA

MENTION S.T. CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER
CERTIFIED COPY OF LD TRIAL COURT

1) REJECTION DATE OF LD TRIAL COURT
WRONGLY MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA .... 2)
ATTACH ORDER COPY OF CRM(M) 1708/2025
MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA .... 3) V.G. SCHOOL
NAME HAS BEEN DISCLOSED

DEPONENT SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED ON THE
COPY OF ID CARD

CLARIFICATION NEEDED IN THIS FILE.



Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance

Advocate By Date

List of Defect(s)

Sl Case
No. Type
11 MAT
12 MAT
13 WPA
14  WPA
15 WPA
16  WPA
17  WPA
18 WPA
19 WPA
20 WPA
21 WPRST

2223/2025

2224/2025

28582/2025

28607/2025

28616/2025

28630/2025

28646/2025

28648/2025

28675/2025

28720/2025

264/2025

Email:SOFIANESARHC2017@GMAIL.COM

HASANA BEGAM
Mobile:8336933145
Email:SUBHNAWITA.GHOSHO6@GMAIL.COM

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND OTHERS
Mobile:9830151391

PRADIP MITRA
Mobile:9830589535
Email:BOSEDIPENDRANATH@GMAIL.COM

SMT. KUSUM MALLICK
Mobile:9831116177
Email:HARADHANMONS74@GMAIL.COM

EASTERN COALFIELD LIMITED AND ANR.
Mobile:9836299383
Email:PODDAR_ASSOCIATES2005@YAHOO.COM

JAGADISH ADAK ALIAS JAGADISH CHANDRA
ADAK

Mobile:9239416022
Email:MCADVHC@YAHOO.COM

BHARAT MAJHI ALIAS GANU HEMBRAM
Mobile:8017921941
Email: CARDINA.ROY @GMAIL.COM

USHA RANI CHAKRABORTY
Mobile:9051435257
Email:MUSTAFI.RAHAMAN1122@GMAIL.COM

BISWAJIT NAG
Mobile:9339206195
Email:RGT.ADV@GMAIL.COM

KAIZER MOLLA AND ORS.
Mobile:9051846266
Email:BHATTACHARJEEINDRAJITO@GMAIL.COM

DIPAK MITRA
Mobile: 7439505411
Email:SOMOSREEDEBIDUTTA@GMAIL.COM

SUBHANWITA

GHOSH

ITIDUTTA

DIPENDRA NATH

BOSE

HARADHAN
MONDAL

DEBOSMITA
HALDER

MITUL

CHAKRABARTY

CARDINA ROY

SK. MUSTAFI

RAHAMAN

RANANEESH GUHA

THAKURTA

INDRAJIT

BHATTACHARJEE

SOMOSREEDEBI

DUTTA

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026

INCOMPLETE LIST OF DOCUMENTS

REQUIRED GOVERNMENT PLEADER STAM ON
VAKALATNAMA

PETITIONER DISTRICT MISSING

SHORT LIST OF DATES MISSING

RESP. NO 1 DIST. MISSING.

RESPONDENT 2,4 PINCODE INCOMPLETE

R.I STAMP NEEDED IN AFFIDAVIT.

RESPONDENT 7-18 PINCODE WRONG

VOLUME NEEDED.

LIST OF DATES ABSENT

PET. SIGN IS MISSING AT 2ND VOLUME
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